Signify Canada Ltd.
281 Hillmount Road,
Markham, ON, Canada L6C 2S3
Telephone 800-668-9008
Signify North America
Corporation
200 Franklin Square Drive,
Somerset, NJ 08873

up to
145LPW
Ordering guide 						      Example: HBY24L840-UNV-M-WT
Family
Lumens
(nominal1)
Color
Temperature
Voltage Distribution Paint Colors Options
HBY     –    –     –    –
HBY 12L	 12,000
lumens
18L	 18,000
lumens
24L	 24,000
lumens
30L2	 30,000
lumens
36L2	 36,000
lumens
835	 3500K
	 (CRI 80)
840	 4000K
	 (CRI 80)
850	 5000K
	 (CRI 80)
UNV	 Universal
voltage
120-277V
120	 120V
208	 208V
240	 240V
277	 277V
3472,3	 347V
4802,3	 480V
N	 Narrow
M	 Medium
W	 Wide
A	 Aisle
BZ	 Dark
Bronze
WT	 White
BK	 Black
AL	 Silver
Aluminum
WP64	 Wired 6' 16/3 Cord & NEMA Twist
Lock Plug
WP6D4	 Wired 6' 16/3 Cord & NEMA Twist Lock Plug
for Line Voltage and Wired 6' 16/3 Cord &
Plug for Dimming Control
WC6D	 Wired 6’ 16/3 Cord for Line Voltage and Wired
6' 16/3 Cord for Dimming Control
BSL10LST	 Factory wired Philips Bodine integral
emergency pack, nominal 1100 to 1400 lumens
MD360W	 Wet location occupancy sensor (ON/OFF)
MD360WD	 Wet location occupancy sensor (ON/DIM)
SWIDT	 SpaceWise motion detector
FGS	 Solite stippled tempered glass lens
(Factory wired 6’ 16/3 black cord is standard)
 19-1/4"
(489 mm)
 23-5/8"
(600 mm)
 3-1/2"
(89 mm)
Footnotes
1	 Nominal delivered lumens at 25°C ambient
2	 Not available with BSL10LST option
3	 Not available with 30,000 or 36,000 lumens
4	 Must specify line voltage